
OUtbound Kids
By
Anatasya Pratiwi

WORD COUNT 2276 TIME SUBMITTED 27-DEC-2023 03:36PM

PAPER ID 105765735



1

3

10

11

12



1

318



1

8

13

15



1

2

4

5

7

16



1

6

7

9

14

17







17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

OUtbound Kids
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal2.uad.ac.id
Internet

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet

repository.adzkia.ac.id
Internet

elibrary.almaata.ac.id
Internet

hdpublication.com
Internet

A A I A Putra, N S Aminah, A Marjuki, Z S
Pamungkas. "The profile of student’s problem
solving skill using analytical problem solving test (apst) on the
topic of thermodynamic", Journal of Physics: Conference Series,
2020
Crossref

ejournal.radenintan.ac.id
Internet

scitepress.org
Internet

75 words — 4%

39 words — 2%

36 words — 2%

24 words — 1%

22 words — 1%

18 words — 1%

17 words — 1%

13 words — 1%



9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Amalia Rabiatul Adwiah, Raden Rachmy Diana.
"Strategi Orang Tua dalam Mengatasi Dampak
Penggunaan Gadget terhadap Perkembangan Sosial Anak Usia
Dini", Jurnal Obsesi : Jurnal Pendidikan Anak Usia Dini, 2023
Crossref

jurnal.uinsu.ac.id
Internet

Nurul Shalehah, Tri Suminar, Diana Diana. "Strategi
Guru dalam Meningkatkan Keterampilan Sosial
Anak Autistic Spectrum Disorder (ASD)", Jurnal Obsesi : Jurnal
Pendidikan Anak Usia Dini, 2023
Crossref

Samsul Susilawati, Muhamad Zubad Nurul Yaqin,
Wahidmurni Wahidmurni, Fazat Arifatul Ulfa,
Krismoneta Krismoneta. "Training on Preparation of Islamic
Integrated HOTS-Based Questions and Their Application in
Online Learning in Elementary Schools", Munaddhomah: Jurnal
Manajemen Pendidikan Islam, 2023
Crossref

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet

journal.pdmbengkulu.org
Internet

docplayer.info
Internet

ijtmer.saintispub.com
Internet

"1st Annual Conference of Midwifery", Walter de
Gruyter GmbH, 2020

10 words — 1%

10 words — 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

7 words — < 1%



18

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

Crossref

Diah Setiani. "The Effect of Gadget Usage on the
Social Development of Children Aged 3-5 Years:
Literature Review", STRADA Jurnal Ilmiah Kesehatan, 2020
Crossref

6 words — < 1%


